A.C.T Track League:- 7 February 2011

Event 1 YOUTH FLYING 200 METRE TIME TRIAL
Time
1st 24 Lewis Garrity Sport City Velo 13.162
2nd 23 Ryan Ellison Eastlands Velo 13.715
3rd 12 Eleanor Dickinson Border City Whrs 15.531
22 Luke Cheetham Eastlands Velo 18.188

Event 2 YOUTH 8 LAP HANDICAP Group 1
1st 12 Eleanor Dickinson Border City Whrs
2nd 50 Sam Rathbone Eastlands Velo
3rd 9 Mason Hollyman Kirklees C.A
Event 3 YOUTH 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1
1st 46 Harris Redgrove Eastlands Velo
2nd 31 Jack Duffy East Bradford
3rd 48 Jake Payne Eastlands Velo
Event 4

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 1
1st 42 Matthew Lush Sport City Velo
2nd 181 Martin Spencer Glossop Kinder Velo
3rd 41 Thomas Rotherham Sport City Velo
Time 4:03.729

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2
1st 13 Leon Gledhill Planet X
2nd 163 Martin Usher Batley CC
3rd 39 Fabio Close Velocity/3in1/cnp
Time 4:07.210
Event 5 YOUTH GROUP1 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 10 Ryan McGillick Mossley CRT
2nd 8 Sallie Birchhall Weaver Valley CC
3rd 56 James Helsby Eastlands Velo

Time 4:15.072



Event 6

Last lap
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Event 7

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Event 8
Heat 1
1st

2nd

3rd
Time

Heat 2
1st
2nd
3rd
Time

Heat 3
1st
2nd
3rd
Time

—_

2~ O OVWOoO NS WN-=-

35
46
46
34
34
48
48
45
31
31
28

28

34

40
4:10.389

24

177

173
6:52.694

167

107

43
5:22.003

38

29

11
15.251

12
15

14.641

10
26

14.580

YOUTH GROUP 2 COURSES DES PRIMES

Matthew Walls
Harris Redgrove
Harris Redgrove
Paige Milward
Paige Milward
Jake Payne
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Jack Duffy
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Adam Hartley
Paige Milward
Becky Gray
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East Bradford
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GROUP 1 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Lewis Garrity
Robbie Duncan
Mick Browne

Sport City Velo
Manchester Whrs
Preston CC

GROUP 2 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

Paul Whatmough
Alistair Thomas
Jack Lush

Shepherds Cycles
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

YOUTH GROUP 1 6 Lap KEIRIN

Harry French
Lewis Hartley
Jack Ford
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Kim Baptista
Sallie Birchhall

Ryan McGillick
Archie Steward
Thomas Humphrey
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Event 9 YOUTH GROUP 2 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st 45 James Risk Weaver Valley CC
2nd 34 Paige Milward Lyme RC
3rd 36 Amy Gornall Cycle Sport Pendle
Time 4:48.567
Event 10 G1 SENIOR COURSES DES PRIMES
1 257 Richard Towse Buxton CC
2 257 Richard Towse Buxton CC
3 7 Alex Webb Lyme RC
4 7 Alex Webb Lyme RC
5 105  Joe Hill Sport City Velo
6 105  Joe Hill Sport City Velo
7 105 Joe Hill Sport City Velo
8 105 Joe Hill Sport City Velo
9 105 Joe Hill Sport City Velo
10 105 Joe Hill Sport City Velo
11 105 Joe Hill Sport City Velo
Last lap
1st 105  Joe Hill Sport City Velo
2nd 181 Martin Spencer Glossop Kinder Velo
3rd 41 Thomas Rotherham Sport City Velo
Time 3:54.803
G2 SENIOR COURSES DES PRIMES
1 102 Sean Fletcher Sport City Velo
2 43 Jack Lush Eastlands Velo
3 43 Jack Lush Eastlands Velo
4 107 Alistair Thomas Eastlands Velo
5 14 Ryan Whatmough Shepherds Cycles
6 14 Ryan Whatmough Shepherds Cycles
7 43 Jack Lush Eastlands Velo
8 179 Mike Farwell Port Sunlight Whrs
9 104 Lisa Daly Sport City Velo
10 107 Alistair Thomas Eastlands Velo
11 167 Paul Whatmough Shepherds Cycles
Last lap
1st 171 Paul Cheetham Base 2 Race
2nd 167 Paul Whatmough Shepherds Cycles
3rd 43 Jack Lush Eastlands Velo
Time 3:36.549
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YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP HANDICAP POINTS RACE

Eleanor Dickinson Border City Whrs
Harry French Cycle Sport Pendle
Mason Hollyman Kirklees C.A

YOUTH Group 2 20 LAP POINTS RACE

Alex Braybrooke Velocity/3in1/cnp
David Pullan Leeds Mercury
James Risk Weaver Valley CC

SENIOR 30 LAP POINTS RACE

Joe Hill Sport City Velo
Joel Partington Eastlands Velo
Lewis Garrity Sport City Velo

SENIOR 50 LAP POINTS RACE

Ryan Whatmough Shepherds Cycles
Martin Usher Batley CC
Jack Lush Eastlands Velo
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FASTEST YOUTH FLYING 200 METRES TO DATE 2011 Top 20

Pos
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Num
13
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24
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2
12
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15
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22
1

Name

Leon Gledhill
Ryan Whatmough
Lewis Garrity

Joel Partington
Ryan Ellison

Alex Webb

Ryan McGillick
Thomas Humphrey
Eleanor Dickinson
Sallie Birchhall
Kim Baptista
Jack Ford

Mason Hollyman
Luke Cheetham
Ashleigh Williams

Club

Planet X

Shepherds Cycles
Sport City Velo
Eastlands Velo
Eastlands Velo

Lyme RC

Mossley CRT
Wakefield Junior Tri Club
Border City Whrs
Weaver Valley CC
Eastlands Velo

Holme Valley Wheelers
Kirklees C.A

Eastlands Velo

Lyme RC

Time
12.254
12.465
13.162
13.211
13.715
14.461
15.128
15.349
15.531
15.981
16.348
17.518
18.184
18.188
19.021
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