A.C.T Track League: - 7 February 2011

A.O.1 Hack League 11 ebidary 2011				
Event 1		YOUTH FLYING 200	METRE TIME TRIAL	
				Time
1st	24	Lewis Garrity	Sport City Velo	13.162
2nd	23	Ryan Ellison	Eastlands Velo	13.715
3rd	12	Eleanor Dickinson	Border City Whrs	15.531
	22	Luke Cheetham	Eastlands Velo	18.188
		VALITH O LAD HANG	NCAD Corres 1	
Event 2		YOUTH 8 LAP HAND	-	
1st	12	Eleanor Dickinson	Border City Whrs	
2nd	50	Sam Rathbone	Eastlands Velo	
3rd	9	Mason Hollyman	Kirklees C.A	
Event 3		YOUTH 12 LAP SCR	ATCH Group 1	
1st	46	Harris Redgrove	Eastlands Velo	
2nd	31	Jack Duffy _	East Bradford	
3rd	48	Jake Payne	Eastlands Velo	

Eve	nt	4
-----	----	---

1st	42	Matthew Lush	Sport City Velo
2nd	181	Martin Spencer	Glossop Kinder Velo
3rd	41	Thomas Rotherham	Sport City Velo
Time	4:03.729		

SENIOR 12 LAP SCRATCH Group 2

1st	13	Leon Gledhill	Planet X
2nd	163	Martin Usher	Batley CC
3rd	39	Fabio Close	Velocity/3in1/cnp
T:	4.07.040		

Time 4:07.210

Event 5 YOUTH GROUP 1 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST

1st	10	Ryan McGillick	Mossley CRT
2nd	8	Sallie Birchhall	Weaver Valley CC
3rd	56	James Helsby	Eastlands Velo

Time 4:15.072

Event 6		YOUTH GROUP 2	COURSES DES PRIMES	
				pts
1	35	Matthew Walls	Velocity/3in1/cnp	0.5
2	46	Harris Redgrove	Eastlands Velo	0.5
3	46	Harris Redgrove	Eastlands Velo	0.5
4	34	Paige Milward	Lyme RC	0.5
5	34	Paige Milward	Lyme RC	0.5
6	48	Jake Payne	Eastlands Velo	0.5
7	48	Jake Payne	Eastlands Velo	0.5
8	45	James Risk	Weaver Valley CC	0.5
9	31	Jack Duffy	East Bradford	0.5
10	31	Jack Duffy	East Bradford	0.5
11	28	Adam Hartley	Eastlands Velo	0.5
Last lap				
1st	28	Adam Hartley	Eastlands Velo	1.5
2nd	34	Paige Milward	Lyme RC	1
3rd	40	Becky Gray	Lyme RC	0.5
Time	4:10.389			
Event 7		GROUP 1 DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST		

Event 7		GROUP I DEVIL TAKE T	HE HINDMOST
1st 2nd 3rd Time	24 177 173 6:52.694	Lewis Garrity Robbie Duncan Mick Browne	Sport City Velo Manchester Whrs Preston CC
Tillic	0.02.004		
		GROUP 2 DEVIL TAKE T	HE HINDMOST
1st	167	Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles
2nd	107	Alistair Thomas	Eastlands Velo
3rd	43	Jack Lush	Eastlands Velo
Time	5:22.003		

Event 8		YOUTH GROUP 1	6 Lap KEIRIN
Heat 1			
1st	38	Harry French	Cycle Sport Pendle
2nd	29	Lewis Hartley	Eastlands Velo
3rd	11	Jack Ford	Holme Valley Wheelers
Time	15.251		
Heat 2			
1st	12	Eleanor Dickinson	Border City Whrs
2nd	15	Kim Baptista	Eastlands Velo
3rd	8	Sallie Birchhall	Weaver Valley CC
Time	14.641		
Heat 3			
1st	10	Ryan McGillick	Mossley CRT
2nd	26	Archie Steward	Mossley CRT
3rd	2	Thomas Humphrey	Wakefield Junior Tri Club
Time	14.580		

Event 9		YOUTH GROUP 2	DEVIL TAKE THE HINDMOST
1st	45	James Risk	Weaver Valley CC
2nd	34	Paige Milward	Lyme RC
3rd	36	Amy Gornall	Cycle Sport Pendle
Time	4:48.567	·	, ,
Event 10	G1	SENIOR COURSE	S DES PRIMES
			pts
1	257	Richard Towse	Buxton CC 0.5
2	257	Richard Towse	Buxton CC 0.5
3	7	Alex Webb	Lyme RC 0.5
4	7	Alex Webb	Lyme RC 0.5
5	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 0.5
6	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 0.5
7	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 0.5
8	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 0.5
9	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 0.5
10	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 0.5
11	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 0.5
Last lap	405	1 120	0 10" 11
1st	105	Joe Hill	Sport City Velo 1.5
2nd	181	Martin Spencer	Glossop Kinder Velo 1
3rd	41	Thomas Rotherham	Sport City Velo 0.5
Time	3:54.803		
	G2	SENIOR COURSE	
			pts
1		2 Sean Fletcher	Sport City Velo 0.5
2		3 Jack Lush	Eastlands Velo 0.5
3		3 Jack Lush	Eastlands Velo 0.5
4		7 Alistair Thomas	Eastlands Velo 0.5
5		Ryan Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles 0.5
6		Ryan Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles 0.5
7		3 Jack Lush	Eastlands Velo 0.5
8		9 Mike Farwell	Port Sunlight Whrs 0.5
9		1 Lisa Daly	Sport City Velo 0.5
10		7 Alistair Thomas	Eastlands Velo 0.5
11	167	7 Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles 0.5
Last lap			
1st		1 Paul Cheetham	Base 2 Race 1.5
2nd		7 Paul Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles 1
3rd		3 Jack Lush	Eastlands Velo 0.5
Time	3:36.549		

Event 11		YOUTH Group 1 9 LAP HANDICAP POINTS RACE		
1st 2nd 3rd Time	12 38 9 3:54.266	Eleanor Dickinson Harry French Mason Hollyman	Border City Whrs Cycle Sport Pendle Kirklees C.A	Pts 6 6 5
Event 12		YOUTH Group 2	20 LAP POINTS RACE	
1st 2nd 3rd Time	18 19 45 7:33.549	Alex Braybrooke David Pullan James Risk	Velocity/3in1/cnp Leeds Mercury Weaver Valley CC	Pts 7 5 4
Event 13	G1	SENIOR 30 LAP	POINTS RACE	
1st 2nd 3rd Time	105 6 24 10:20.851	Joe Hill Joel Partington Lewis Garrity	Sport City Velo Eastlands Velo Sport City Velo	Pts 10 7 6
Event 14	G2	SENIOR 50 LAP	POINTS RACE	
1st 2nd 3rd Time	14 163 43 17:04.354	Ryan Whatmough Martin Usher Jack Lush	Shepherds Cycles Batley CC Eastlands Velo	Pts 11 5 3

FASTEST YOUTH FLYING 200 METRES TO DATE 2011 Top 20

Pos	Num	Name	Club	Time
1	13	Leon Gledhill	Planet X	12.254
2	14	Ryan Whatmough	Shepherds Cycles	12.465
3	24	Lewis Garrity	Sport City Velo	13.162
4	6	Joel Partington	Eastlands Velo	13.211
5	23	Ryan Ellison	Eastlands Velo	13.715
6	7	Alex Webb	Lyme RC	14.461
7	10	Ryan McGillick	Mossley CRT	15.128
8	2	Thomas Humphrey	Wakefield Junior Tri Club	15.349
9	12	Eleanor Dickinson	Border City Whrs	15.531
10	8	Sallie Birchhall	Weaver Valley CC	15.981
11	15	Kim Baptista	Eastlands Velo	16.348
12	11	Jack Ford	Holme Valley Wheelers	17.518
13	9	Mason Hollyman	Kirklees C.A	18.184
14	22	Luke Cheetham	Eastlands Velo	18.188
15	1	Ashleigh Williams	Lyme RC	19.021
16				
17				
18				
19				
20				